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Angebot

Zolltarifnummer:

Rexel Austria GmbH21971
2022-07005689Angebotsnummer:

Kunde:

23/ 42

Schutzart:

Serienname:
Artikel-Nr.:

Katalog Seite:
GTIN-Nummer:

Schutzklasse:

Datum:

Leuchtmittel:

Kunden-Artikel-Nr.:

4 +AaDGje-NKNRQR+

094051190

IP54

Wandleuchte, Außenleuchte, Nairobi | schwarz
Acryl satiniert
L: 17,00 cm, B: 8,00 cm, Ausladung Wand: 4,70 cm
6x LED 1,5W 3000 K inkl.
1000 lm

function

Nairobi
30376

0289
4003694303767

1

inkl.

Katalog FH 2022/2023

5779529


